
NSS Advisory Committee 

 
 

Sr.No. Name Of The Member Designation  E mail  

1 The Vice Chancellor Chairperson vc@gtu.ac.in 

2 The Registrar Member registrar@gtu.ac.in 

3 Development Commissioner, Gujarat State or his 

representative 

Member commi-prh@gujarat.gov.in 

4 Secretary/Director of Education/youth services Member secedu@gujarat.gov.in 

5 Head of concerned NSS Regional Centre Member nssahmedabad@gmail.com 

6 1. Dr.C.S.Sanghvi,LDCE 

2.Mr.KunjanBhanderi,V.V.P    

3. Dr.P.S.Mann,GSET 

Member cssanghvi@ldce.ac.in 

b.kunjankumar@gmail.com 

asso_psmaan@gtu.edu.in 

7 1. Dr. G.P.Vadodariya (Principal, GEC Bhavnagar) 

2. Dr. S.R.Joshi      (Principal, GPERI) 

3. Dr. P.P.Kotak    (Principal, GP Rajkot) 

4.Dr. A.M.Prabhakar (Principal, GPERI 

Member gpv11@rediffmail.com 
sanjayjoshi@gmail.com 

kotakp2003@gmail.com 

principal_gperi@gtu.edu.in 

8 1. Sheeza Shaikh  (NSS Volunteer) 

2. Harsh Shah       (NSS Volunteer) 

Member shaikhshiza1001@gmail.com 

harshshah1462002@gmail.com 

9 1. Dr. Alpesh.H.Dafda(NSS Po –VGEC,Chandkheda) 

2. Ms. Ila Mistry (NSS Po – GPG, Ahmedabad) 

Member sadafda@gmail.com 

nss.ggpahm@gmail.com 

10 1. Mr. Bharat Sisodia( Catch Foundation 

2. Mr. Surendra Naik (NGO     Representative 

  

3. Ms.Shailja Adhvare NGO Representative 

4. Ms.Saloni Parikh(Social Activities) 

5. Mr.Jayendrasinh Jadav(NGO Representative) 

Member hiyasisodia@yahoo.co.in 

surendranaik75@gmail.com 

shailaja.andhare19@gmail.com 

salonee16092gmail.com 

jayendrasinhj@gmail.com 

 

11 Director of Physical Education & Sports /Sports 

Officer- GTU 

Member sports_officer@gtu.edu.in 

12 CAO-GTU Member cao@gtu.edu.in 

13 Mrs.Chilka Jain (Social Activities) Invited Member chilkajain@yahoo.com 

14 GTU- NSS  (Programme Co-ordinator) 

 

Member 

Secretary 
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